Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
Kolner KHT Schwarz-Weiss (2092)
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Anlage
Kuhweg 20, 50735 KéIn
G 0221/9762210 buero@kkht.de

Hallenadresse
Kuhweg 20, 50735 KoIn

Sportwart/in

Dorfmuiller, Sebastian
T 0172 2138204 dorfmueller@tuerk-dorfmueller.de
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Damen 30 1 | Regionalliga Sen

MF: Annika Joétten
m 0175-5960720; annika.joetten@web.de

Damen 30 2 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Sandra Stock
m 0177-3231454; stock_sandy@gmx.de
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Jotten, Annika

Muller, Annika
Tokarski, Kim-Stephanie
Bechhold, Christine
Schmetzer, Lisa
Volkel, Nicola

Fuso, Janine

Meven, Vanessa
Plick, Melanie
Mihatovic, Julia
Noronha, Shanti
Brezina-Schmitz, Kerstin
Bockmann, Astrid
Schwarz, Kerstin
Kdnig, Stefanie
Eschelbach, Eva
Dyrchs, Sabine
Schwethelm, Britta
Staron, Marie-Christine
Stock, Sandra

Michels, Stephanie
Sauer, Vera

Hupel, Ricarda
Kersting, Stefanie
Achterberg, Nadine
Hillmann, Anne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28207918
29404102
28601941
28700818
28702791
28100211
28801283
28850022
28900732
28402527
27700929
27700839
29000271
28502896
27952867
29304477
27604765
28001194
29351375
27500794
28953346
29105477
28953329
28905244
28502141
28001188
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